

Treasures of The Southwest Motorcoach Tour - 8 Days



RESERVATION INFORMATION:

Tour Start Date: May 17, 2019

Tour End Date: May 24, 2019

Guests:

MRS ROSALIND WHITTINGTON MR NEIL WHITTINGTON

ATI Reservation #: 5655765

Tour Joining Instructions:

2019 TREASURES OF THE SOUTHWEST 8 DAYS - BEGINS IN SALT LAKE CITY & ENDS IN DENVER

HOTEL:

Hotel RL Salt Lake City

161 West 600 South, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

Phone: 1+ (801) 521-7373

AIRPORT TRANSFER:

Taxi: Independent taxi service is available to transport passengers from the airport to their hotel. Approximate fare should not exceed USD \$30, plus any toll charges that may apply. Passengers should secure rate before hiring.

HOTEL ARRIVAL & TOUR COMMENCEMENT:

Day 1 (Friday): Upon arrival, passengers should check-in at the front desk of the Hotel RL Salt Lake City and identify themselves as participants of ATI's Rocky Mountain Frontiers/Treasures of The Southwest Motorcoach Tour. In the evening, passengers will be contacted by ATI's Tour Director.

Day 2 (Saturday): ATI's Treasures of The Southwest Motorcoach Tour departs for Moab at 8:00 am. Passengers should meet ATI's Tour Director in the lobby of the Hotel RL Salt Lake City with their luggage at 7:30 am.

TOUR CONCLUSION:

Day 8 (Friday): ATI's Treasures of The Southwest Motorcoach Tour concludes upon arrival at Denver Airport at approximately 5:00pm or the DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Denver - Stapleton North at approximately 6:00 pm.

AIRPORT TRANSFER:

Seat-in shuttle and independent taxi service is available to transport passengers from their hotel to the airport. If needed, ATI's Tour Director can assist with securing transportation to the airport.

For any problems while traveling, call 1-800-800-8942